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702 Abbey Court
Alpharetta, Georgia 30004

Phone: (770) 663-3441
Fax: (770) 663-3046

sslatlanta@seashippingna.com

Datisha Edwards Logistics Coordinator datisha.e@seashippingna.com
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Sea Shipping Line
1807 W. Diehl Road, Suite 205
Naperville, Illinois 60563-1890

Phone: (630) 393-9060
Fax: (630) 305-0098

sslchi@seashippingna.com

Dan Oda Branch Manager dan.o@seashippingna.com

Renata Olvera Customer Service Representative renata.o@seashippingna.com

Samantha (Sam) A. Smith Customer Service Representative samantha.s@seashippingna.com

Noura Abou-Lebde Customer Service Representative noura.a@seashippingna.com
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Sea Shipping Line (California) Inc
19221 I-45, Suite 350
Shenandoah, Texas 77385

Phone: (281) 877-0810
Fax: (281) 877-0660

hou.customerservice@seashipping.com
imports@seashipping.com
hou.docs@seashipping.com

Ana Fregoso Branch Manager 1 (832) 446-1292
ana.f@seashipping.com

Phil Waterman Business Development Manager
Gulf Region

1 (832) 446-1289 | C (832) 259-0066
phil.w@seashipping.com

Fred Nilson Field
Sales Representative

1 (832) 446-1293 | C (832) 334-7900
fred.n@seashipping.com

Amber Julian Export
Supervisor

1 (832) 446-1298
amber.j@seashipping.com

Francis Esparza Export
Customer Service Representative

1 (832) 446-1288
francis.e@seashipping.com

Brandy Caskey Export
Customer Service Representative

1 (832) 532-4231
brandy.c@seashipping.com

Etienne Nzambi Export
Customer Service Representative

1 (832) 446-1291
etienne.n@seashipping.com

Alexander Littrel Import
Supervisor

1 (832) 446-1296
alex.l@seashipping.com

Racheal Oyewo Import
Customer Service Representative

1 (832) 532-4236
racheal.o@seashipping.com

U.S. Southeast U.S. Midwest U.S. Gulf U.S. Southwest Florida U.S. Northeast No California
& Mountain Zone U.S. Northwest
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Sea Shipping Line (California) Inc
2050 West 190th Street, Suite #201
Torrance, California 90504

Phone: (310) 767-1350
Fax: (310) 767-1360 | (310) 767-1544

lax.customerservice@seashipping.com
lax.import@seashipping.com
lax.docs@seashipping.com

Patty Arevalo Branch Manager 1 (310) 807-4500
patty.a@seashipping.com

Tommy Thongsrisook Field
Sales Representative

1 (310) 807-4506 | C (310) 462-5813
tommy.t@seashipping.com

Laila Lozano Field
Sales Representative

1 (310) 807-4501 | C (714) 501-1058
laila.l@seashipping.com

Brooke Jolly Sales Representative 1 (310) 807-4512
brooke.j@seashipping.com

Ingrid Roberts Export
Customer Service Representative

1 (310) 807-4513
ingrid.r@seashipping.com

Monica Alvidrez Export
Customer Service Representative

1 (310) 933-3228
monica.a@seashipping.com

Naomi Perez Export
Documentation

1 (310) 807-4508
naomi.p@seashipping.com

Monica Urdiano Import
Customer Service Representative

1 (310) 807-4503
monica.u@seashipping.com

Zulema Gama Import Freight Cashier
Customer Service Representative

1 (310) 807-4507
zulema.g@seashipping.com
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Sea Lines International
250 South Central Blvd., Suite 102
Jupiter, Florida 33458

Phone: (561) 832-5665
Fax: (561) 768-9151

sslmia@seashippingna.com

Ed Nevins President ed.n@seashippingna.com

Anya Dranova Inside Sales anya.d@seashippingna.com

Galina Khmyz Operations Manager galina.k@seashippingna.com

Irina Madruga Export Coordinator irina.m@seashippingna.com

Tanya Richardson Export Documentation tanya.r@seashippingna.com

Rita White Import Services rita.w@seashippingna.com

Tetyana Kazakova Customer Service Documentation tetyana.k@seashippingna.com
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Sea Shipping Line
114 Maple Avenue
Red Bank, New Jersey 07701

Phone: (732) 530-2085
Fax: (732) 530-2071 | (732) 758-6037

sslnj@seashippingna.com

Fred Morgenthaler President fred.m@seashippingna.com

Patricia Morgenthaler Executive Secretary pat.m@seashippingna.com

Maggie Paukovits Contract Manager maggie.p@seashippingna.com

Stafford Marvin Global Sales & Business Development stafford.m@seashippingna.com

Dominick Ricci Marketing dominick.r@seashippingna.com

Irene Korfes Export Customer Service Representative irene.k@seashippingna.com

Nadiya Deyneka Export Customer Service Representative nadiya.d@seashippingna.com

Eric Harris Export Customer Service Representative eric.h@seashippingna.com

Cristine Howell Export Customer Service Representative cristine.h@seashippingna.com

Eileen Barborino Export Customer Service Representative eileen.b@seashippingna.com

Marisa Reed Export Customer Service Representative marisa.reed@seashippingna.com

Christina DeBetta Export Customer Service Representative christina.d@seashippingna.com

Cindy Deluca Export Documentation cindy.d@seashippingna.com

Jayne Migallo Export Documentation jayne.m@seashippingna.com

Nakia Elliott Export Documentation nakia.e@seashippingna.com

Jacqueline (Jackie) Kinific Export Documentation jacqueline.k@seashippingna.com

Rhonda Harrison Export Documentation rhonda.h@seashippingna.com

Connor Kelly Export Documentation connor.k@seashippingna.com

Maria Luna Import Customer Service Representative maria.m@seashippingna.com

Mags Klaver Import Customer Service Representative mags.k@seashippingna.com

Peter Singh Import Customer Service Representative peter.s@seashippingna.com

Martha Bowles Import Customer Service Representative martha.b@seashippingna.com

Janine Macken Accounting Manager janine.m@seashippingna.com

Janet Poole Accounting janet.p@seashippingna.com

Luz Ramirez Accounting luz.r@seashippingna.com

Kerry Morgenthaler Accounting kerry.m@seashippingna.com
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Sea Shipping Line (California) Inc
520 3rd Street, Suite 207
Oakland, California 94607

Phone: (510) 639-7447
Fax: (510) 663-0104

oak.customerservice@seashipping.com
imports@seashipping.com
oak.docs@seashipping.com

Frank Rosenberg President 1 (510) 904-3001
fdr@seashipping.com

John Paul Contract Administration 1 (510) 904-3006
john.p@seashipping.com

Vishal Shah Business Development Manager
South Asia

1 (510) 904-3013
vishal.s@seashipping.com

Cecilia Pena Export
Customer Service Manager

1 (510) 904-0460
cecilia.p@seashipping.com

Phanet Pen Export
Customer Service Representative

1 (510) 904-3005
phanet.p@seashipping.com

William Arriaga Export
Customer Service Representative

1 (510) 455-5657
william.a@seashipping.com

Jeffrey Floyd Export
Customer Service Representative

1 (510) 904-3015
jeffrey.f@seashipping.com

Maila Alofaituli Export
Documentation

1 (510) 904-3010
maila.a@seashipping.com

William Jensen Import
Customer Service Manager

1 (510) 904-3018
william.j@seashipping.com

Ketsara Sharpless Import
Customer Service Representative

1 (510) 904-3011
ketsara.s@seashipping.com

Yanely Murillo Import
Customer Service Representative

1 (310) 807-4516
yanely.m@seashipping.com

Teeda Sun Import
Customer Service Representative

1 (510) 904-0462
teeda.t@seashipping.com

Emily Kiefer Accounting Supervisor 1 (510) 904-3009
emily.k@seashipping.com

Jennifer Kiefer Accounting 1 (510) 904-3016
jennifer.k@seashipping.com
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Sea Shipping Line (California) Inc
19125 North Creek Parkway, Suite 120
Bothell, Washington 98011

Phone: (206) 282-9559
Fax: (206) 282-9741

sea.customerservice@seashipping.com
imports@seashipping.com
sea.docs@seashipping.com

Christi Wheaton Branch Manager 1 (206) 486-7001
christi.w@seashipping.com

Darin Kessinger Export Supervisor 1 (206) 501-4001
darin.k@seashipping.com

Chris Chow Customer Service Representative 1 (206) 501-4006
chris.c@seashipping.com

Dessarae Fregoso Customer Service Representative 1 (206) 501-4003
dessarae.f@seashipping.com

▲
TOP

▲
TOP

https://seashipping.com/

